
2015 East Coast Ponton 

Congress Sponsors 
 

Flagship Sponsor 

 

Reliable Carriers – www.reliablecarriers.com  

                                  For all your car transporting needs 

 

Special Recognition Sponsor 
 

Bruce Adams Restorations – www.bruceadams190sl.com  

                                                 From complete restorations to rebuilding components  

 

Lead Sponsors 
 

Bud's Benz – www.budsbenz.com  

                       Complete restorations to rebuilding components  

 

Rhode Island Wiring - www.riwire.com  

                                       Complete wiring harnesses to wiring components 

 

Tim’s Auto – mccabet@optonline.net    (Subject Line:  Tim’s Auto) 

                        For expert attention on older Mercedes and Volvos 

 

Sponsors 

 

Hagerty Insurance – www.hagerty.com  

                                    Insurance for your classic or limited edition vehicle 

 

Keith Martin / Sports Car Magazine  –  www.sportscarmarket.com  

                                                                    Keep up with the happenings in the sports car world 

 

Becker Autosound – www.beckerautosound.com  

                                    Service and repair for your modern or classic radios 

Millers, Inc. –  www.millermbz.com  

                         For all your classic car parts 

Vintage Auto Warehouse – www.vintageautowarehouse.com  

                                               For all your classic car parts 
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Gary Kuster / German Motor Car – www.germanmotorcar.com  

                                                              For all repairs on your German cars 

 

Will Samples/S&S Imports - 214-826-5977 
                                            Complete restorations to rebuilding components 
  

Diamondback Tires – www.dbtires.com  

                                      Tires for any classic car.  Ask for Bill and get $20 off per tire. 

 

Leatherique – www.leatherique.com  

                         The finest leather care products and dyes there are 

 

Magno Restorations/Henry Magno – www.magnorestorations.com  

                                                               Complete restorations to rebuilding components 

  

Vintage Metalcraft/Barry Parker –  610-582-3699 or 484-794-6856 

                                                              Complete restorations to rebuilding components 

  

Mercedes of Monterey - www.benzpartswholesale.com  831-375-2456, ask for Ken Brown 

                                          Genuine Mercedes dealer parts at wholesale prices 

 

Richard Mullin Coachbuilding, Ltd. – www.richardmullincoachbuilding.com  

                                                              Fine Automotive Fabrication & Restoration 

 

 

Contributors 

 

Detailers Domain – www.detailersdomain.com  

                                  For all your detailing needs 

Griots Garage – www.griotsgarage.com  

                            For all your detailing needs  

Autogeek – www.autogeek.net 

                    For all your detailing needs 

White Post Restorations – www.whitepost.com  

                                             Complete restorations to rebuilding components as well as 

            sleeving wheel cylinders 
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